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[15] ayovictikdv, 10 omoio eméyel Béom

éykpiong and mv EILE. Xaviov, og dtopyavdtpiag apyng. Tag vrevbvuilovpe 61 npénel
va ebacpodicete v adetn SieEayyng oydvog mov Xopryel o tpoictduevog mg apuddiag

v ta Opata abAntopod vanpeosioc me MHeprpéperog Xaviov.

HMEP/NIA HMEPA QPA THIIEAO

16" ATONIETIKH
A/A OMAAEZ

121 AJIL SOYAAZ-ASITIAA 13-1-2018
122 N. SAMYON- AMIAAA 13-1-2018
123 TITAN — OHLEAY 13-1-2018
124 IAOMENEAY-ASTEPAY. XAA 14-1-2018
125 N. HPAKAHE - ENQXH @ X. 14-1-2018
126 SPAKIA — AIITEPA 14-1-2018
127 XAAHZ- TTOZEIAQN TZIK.  14-1-2018
128 HOPAIZTOT — AAONH 14-1-2018

17q ATONIETIKH
129 AXITIAA-TAOMENEAY 20-1-2018
130 TIOZEIAQN TZIK-N. TAMYOQN 20-1-2018
131 HOPAIZTOY — TITAN 20-1-2018
132 AXTEPAY XAA-ENQYXH @ K. 21-1-2018
133 ATITEPA- N. HPAKAHE 21-1-2018
134 AMIAAA- ATI ZOYAAY 21-1-2018
135 @HZEAX- SOAKIA 21-1-2018
136 AAONH — XAAIE 12508

2ABBATO
XABBATO
YABBATO
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH

XABBATO
YABBATO
XABBATO
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH

15.00 2OYAAX

15.00 NEPOKOYPOY
15.00 BAMOY

10.30 AI'. ATIOXTOAOI
10.30 NEPOKOYPOY
15.00 OPATK/ETEAO
15.00 AI'. ATIOXTOAOI
15.00 EATIIE NIKH

15.00 NAYXTAGMOY
15.00 XOYAAX

15.00 EAIIZ NIKH
10.30 M. EAIAY

15.00 XOYAAX

15.00 AI'. MAPINA
15.00 M. EAIAX

15.00 EMITPOXNEPO



18n ATONIZTIKH

137 AZITIAA — AXTEPAY XAA
138 ENOXH 0 K.-AIITEPA

139 AII 2OYAAX-TTIOZEIAQON T
140 IAOMENEAY. — AMIAAA
141 N. HPAKAHX — @HZEAX
142 ZOAKIA- HOAIZTOX

143 N. ZAMYON — AAONH

144 XAAHX- TITAN

199 ATONIEZTIKH
145 TITAN — N. SAMYQON
146 @HZEAZ-ENQTH O.K.

27-1-2018
27-1-2018
27-1-2018
28-1-2018
28-1-2018
28-1-2018
28-1-2018
28-1-2018

3-2-2018
4-2-2018

147 IIOXEIAQN TZIK-TAOMENEAX4-2-2018

148 HOPAIXTOZ-N. HPAKAHE
149 AXTEPAY XAA — ATITEPA
150 AMIAAA — AXITIAA

151 AAONH — ATII ZOYAAX
152 XAAHY — ZDAKIA

207 ATONIETIKH
153 AMIAAA- ASTEPAY XAA
154 ATITEPA-OHIEAY
155 AZITIAA — TTOXEIAQN TEIK
156 N. HPAKAHZ- XAAHY
157 ATI ZOYAAY. — TITAN
158 ENQZH @ K -HOAIZTOX
159 IAOMENEAS-AA®NH
160 N. TAMYQN- SOAKIA

218 ATONIETIKH
161 ASTEPAY. XAA-GHZEAY
162 TIOZEIAQN TEIK- AMIAAA
163 HOAIZTOX-AITTEPA
164 N. XAMYON- N. HPAKAHY
" 165 XAAHZ- ENQZH O K.
166 AAONH — AXIIIAA
167 TITAN- IAOMENEAY.
168 TOAKIA — ATI SOYAAY

2% ATONIETIKH

4-2-2018
4-2-2018
4-2-2018
4-2-2018
4-2-2018

17-2-2018
18-2-2018
18-2-2018
18-2-2018
18-2-2018
18-2-2018
18-2-2018
18-2-2018

24-2-2018
24-2-2018
24-2-2018
24-2-2018
25-2-2018
25-2-2018
25-2-2018
25-2-2018

169 IIOZETAQN TZIK-AXTEPAY X 4-3-2018

2ABBATO
YABBATO
XABBATO
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKIH
KYPIAKH

XABBATO
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH

2ABBATO
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH

XABBATO
XABBATO
YABBATO
XABBATO
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH

KYPIAKH

15.00 NAYXTAGMOY
15.00 KAGIANA

15.00 TOYAAS

10.30 AT'. ATTOSTOAOI
10.30 NEPOKOYPOY
15.00 ®PATK/STEAO
15.00 NEPOKOYPOQY
15.00 A'. ATTOZTOAOI

15.00 BAMOY

10.30 M. EATIAX

10.30 XOYAAX

10.30 EATIIZ NIKH
15.00 M. EAIAX

15.00 AI'. MAPINA
15.00 EMITPOZNEPO
15.00 AI'. AIIOXTOAOI

15.00 AT". MAPINA
10.30 AI". AIIOXTOAOI
1030 NAYXTAGMOY
10.30 NEPOKOYPOY
10.30 XOYAAX

15.00 KAGIANA

15.00 AT". ATIOXTOAOI
15.00 NEPOKOYPOY

15.00 M. EAIAX

15.00 XOYAA

15.00 EAITIE NIKH
15.00 NEPOKOYPOY
10.30 AI'. ATIOXTOAOI
15.00 EMIIPOXNEPO
15.00 BAMOY

15.00 @PAT'K/ETEAO

10.30 XOYAAZ



170 GHEEAY., —- HOAIZTOZ 4-3-2018 KYPIAKH 1030 M. EAIAY
171 ATITEPA — XAAHS 4-3-2018 KYPIAKH 10.30 NEPOKOYPOY
172 AMIAAA — AADNH 4-3-2018 KYPIAKH 15.00 AI. MAPINA
173 AXTIIAA- TITAN 4-3-2018 KYPIAKH 15.00 NAYSTAGMOY
174 ENQZH ©.K.-N. SAMYON  4-3-2018 KYPIAKH 15.00 KAGIANA
175 IAOMENEAZX- SPAKIA 4-3-2018 KYPIAKH 15.00 AT. ATIOSTOAOI
176 ATl ZOYAAZ-N. HPAKAHY ~ 4-3-2018 KYPIAKH 15.00 SOYAAS
23" AFONIETIKH
177 AXTEPAY XAA- HPAIZTOZ  10-3-2018 XABBATO 15.00 M. EAIAY
178 TITAN- AMIAAA 10-3-2018 XABBATO 15.00 BAMOY
179 ATIXOYAAZ-ENQTHOK.  11-3-2018 KYPIAKH 1030 SOYAAS
180 N. HPAKAHE — IAOMENEAY 11-3-2018 KYPIAKH 10.30 NEPOKOYPOY
181 AAONH — [TIOXEIAQON TEIK  11-3-2018 KYPIAKH 15.00 EMIIPOZNEPO
182 XAAHT — @HZEAY, 11-3-2018 KYPIAKH 15.00 AT. ATIOZTOAOI
183 N. TAMYON — AIITEPA 11-3-2018 KYPIAKH 15.00 NEPOKOYPOY
184 SOAKIA — AXITIAA 11-3-2018 KYPIAKH 15.00 ®PATK/ETEAO
24" ATONIZTIKH
185 HOAIZTOZ- XAAHY 17-3-2018 XABBATO 15.00 EAIIIX NIKH
186 TIOLEIAQN TEIK-TITAN 17-3-2018 TABBATO 15.00 NEPOKOYPOY
187 AIITEPA- ATl SOYAAY 18-3-2018 KYPIAKH 10.30 SOYAAY
188 AXITIAA- N. HPAKAHE 18-3-2018 KYPIAKH 10.30 NAYITAGMOY
185 AAONH- AXTEPAY. XAA 18-3-2018 KYPIAKH 15.00 EMIIPOINEPO
190 OHZEAZ- N. SAMYON 18-3-2018 KYPIAKH 15.00 M. EAIAY
191 AMIAAA — SRAKIA 18-3-2018 KYPIAKH 15.00 AT. MAPINA
192 ENQYH @ K - IAOMENEAY  18-3-2018 KYPIAKH 15.00 KAGIANA
25" ATONIETIKH
193 TITAN- AAONH 31-3-2018 XTABBATO 16.00 BAMOY
194 AXTEPAY XAA-XAAHE 1-4-2018 KYPIAKH 10.30 M. EAIAT
195 AJL SJOYAAS — @HXEAY 1-4-2018 KYPIAKH 1030 XOYAAY
196 N. HPAKAHS. — AMIAAA 1-4-2018 KYPIAKH 10.30 NEPOKOYPOY
197 ENQZH ® K -ASTIIAA 1-4-2018 XKYPIAKH 10.30 KAGIANA
198 N. SAMYON-HOAIETOE 1-4-2018 KYPIAKH 16.00 NEPOKOYPOY
199 ZOAKIA- TIOXEIAQON TXIK  1-4-2018 KYPIAKH 16.00 ®PATK/STEAO
" 200 JAOMENEAZ-ATITEPA 1-4-2018 KYPIAKH 16.00 AT". ATIOSTOAOI
26" ATONIETIKH
201 XAAHT — N. SAMYON 14-4-2018 IABBATO 16.30 BAMOY
202 HOAIZTOZ- Al SOYAAS, 14-4-2018 ZABBATO 16.30 EAIIIE NIKH
203 AMIAAA- ENQZH © K. 14-4-2018 XABBATO 16.30 AI'. MAPINA

204 TIOZEIAON TXI-N. HPAKAHE 15-4-2018 KYPIAKH 10.30 SOYAAY



205 TITAN- ALZTEPAY XAA

206 AAONH- XDAKIA

207 ®HXEAY. - IAOMENEAX

208 AIITEPA- AXITIAA

277 ATONISTIKH

209 AXTIIAA - @HZEAX

210 AXTEPAY XAA- N. TAMYON
211 AIT. 2O0YAAY - XAAHZ
212 IAOMENEAX-HOAIETOX

213 ZOAKIA — TITAN

214 N. HPAKAHZ- AAONH

15-4-2018
15-4-2018
15-4-2018
15-4-2018

21-4-2018
22-4-2018
22-4-2018
22-4-2018
22-4-2018
22-4-2018

215 ENQXH O.K.-TIOZEIAON TXIK 22-4-2018

216 AIITEPA — AMIAAA

28" ATONIETIKH

217 XAAHY — IAOMENEAX

218 IIOZEIAQN TXIK- ATITEPA
219 N. ZAMYON- AII ZOYAAZ
220 HOAIZTOZ- AXITIAA

221 GHEEAY — AMIAAA

222 YOAKIA- AXTEPAY XAA
223 TITAN- N. HPAKAHX

224 AAONH - ENQXH 0 K.

29" ATONIZTIKH

225 JAOMENEAZX-N. ZAMYQN
226 AXTEPAL XAA-ATTZOYAAX
227 AMIAAA- HOAIEZTOXZ

228 N. HPAKAHY. — ZOAKIA

229 ENQXH @ K.- TITAN

230 AZITIAA - XAAHZ
231 AIITEPA- AA®NH

232 OHXEAZ- TIOXEIAQN TZIK

30" ATONIXTIKH

233 AII ZOYAAZ- JAOMENEAX

234 XAAHY — AMIAAA

22-4-2018

28-4-2018
28-4-2018
29-4-2018
29-4-2018
29-4-2018
29-4-2018
29-4-2018
29-4-2018

5-5-2018
6-5-2018
6-5-2018
6-5-2018
6-5-2018
6-5-2018
6-5-2018
6-5-2018

12-5-2018
12-5-2018

235 HOAIETOZ- [TOXEIAON TZIK 12-5-2018
236 N. HPAKAHY- AXTEPAY XAA 13-5-2018

237 2PAKIA - ENQYXH 6.K.
238 N. ZAMYON — AXIIIAA

13-5-2018
13-5-2018

KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH

YXABBATO
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH

XABBATO
2ABBATO
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH

YABBATO
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH

2ABBATO
2ABBATO
XABBATO
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH
KYPIAKH

16.30 BAMOY

16.30 EMITPOZNEPO
16.30 M. EAIAX
16.30 ZXOYAAX

17.00 NAYXTAGMOY
10.30 M. EAIAX

10.30 2OYAAX

10.30 AT". ATIOXTOAOI
17.00 ®PAT'K/ETEAO
17.00 NEPOKOYPOY
17.00 KAGIANA

17.00 2OYAAX

17.00 AI'. ATIOXTOAOI
17.00 ZOYAA

10.30 NEPOKOYPOY
10.30 EAIIIE NIKH
1030 M. EAIAY

17.00 ®PATK/EZTEAO
17.00 BAMOY

17.00 EMITPOZNEPO

17.00 AT". ATIOXTOAOI
10.30 M. EAIAX

10.30 AI'. MAPINA
17.00 OPATK/ETEAO
17.00 KAGIANA

17.00 NAYZTAGMOY
17.00 20YAAX

17.00 M. EAIAX

17.00 ZOYAAX

17.00 AT'. AIIOXTOAOI
17.00 EAIITE NIKH
10.30 NEPOKOYPOY
17.00 ®PATK/ETEAO
17.00 NEPOKOYPOY



239 TITAN — AIITEPA 13-5-2018 KYPIAKH 17.00 BAMOY
240 AAONH — @HXEAX 13-5-2018 KYPIAKH 17.00 EMITPOXNEPO.
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